
ACTION CARD



1.

How do you express your

moods on social media and

the internet?

1. I use impolite words sometimes.

2. I add emoticons to my messages.

3. With private messages to friends.



2.

If a friend sends you a

photo of them having a

great time, how do you

share it on social media?

 With "I like it" and I comment on it

positively.

 I upload another one in which I

have a great time.

 I don't share it, it makes me feel bad.

1.

2.

3.






3.

A friend sends you a racy

(impolite) photo of a

classmate - would you

spread the image?

 No, she deserves respect.

 If she sent it, why not?

 No, and I'd ask her to delete it.

1.

2.

3.






4.

If a friend asked you to

share your Facebook

password, how would you

respond?

 No, it compromises my privacy.

 Okay, if he gives me his.

 Yes, friends share everything.

1.

2.

3.



5.

If your parents tell you

that you are dependent on

your mobile phone, what

would you tell them?

 I would tell them to help me sort it

out.

 They are exaggerating, I control.

 It's normal thing, so do they.

1.

2.

3.






6. 

How do you ensure your

privacy when surfing the

internet or social

networking?

 I do not provide personal or intimate

data.

 I set up my profile securely.

 I don't think it is that important, so I

share whatever I want.

1.

2.

3.






7. 

What is your aim when you

show your image on the

internet or social media?

1. To show myself as I really am.

2. To improve my personal and social

image.

3. To look like people I admire. 



8. 

What do you want to show

about yourself on social

media and on the internet?

 Only the cool and the positive.

What I find hard to say face to face.

 What is most personal and unknown.

1.

2.

3.



9. 

What types of messages do

you communicate on social

media and the internet?

 Everything I do or am going to do.

 My personal wants and needs.

 News, events and meetings.

1.

2.

3.






10. 

What do you do if a

stranger contacts you

online or on social media?

 I block him immediately.

 I accept him without any questions.

 I think about it before accepting it

1.

2.

3.






11.

You receive an e-mail from

your bank to submit your

credit card number as a

routine check. What will

you do?

 I submit it without any doubt.

 I report it to my bank and ask their

help.

 I don't do anything.

1.

2.

3.






12.

Your friend broke up with

his/her partner. They

shared each others'

passwords. Your friend is

very anxious now. What

advice will you give?

 Start to blackmail the ex.

 Change the passwords and suggest

the same to the ex.

 Don't do anything.

1.

2.

3.






13.

Your parents are worried

because you spend to

much time on internet.

They restricted your online

time to 1 hour per day.

What will you do?

 Organise an excursion and play

sports with friends in the free time.

 Go to my friend to use his/her wifi.

 I will not learn and do the homework

in return.

1.

2.

3.



14.

You are always tired and

sleepy in school, because

you play online video

games until late night. Your

teacher wants to talk to

you about it. What will you

do?

1. You don't say anything, just drink more

energy drink and try to be awake on the

classes.

2. You ask help from the teacher.

3. You try to rearrange your gaming time

and play more in the afternoon.



15.

You have been chatting

with someone whom you

have not met yet. Now

that person invites you

for a meeting in a park in

the evening. What will you

do?

1. I can't wait to meet that nice person

who is so curious about me.

2. I have a bad feeling about it, I rather

stay at home.

3. I turn to someone I trust, and ask

his/her opinion about it. 



16.

Don't read this to others.

Say only that they have

to find out what you are

showing them. Show them

without words this:

FIREWALL  

If someone finds the word out, you AND

that player will move one step forward.

If no one finds out for longer than 1

minute, no one moves.



17.

Take a pencil and draw a

simple meme about the

PHISHING!

Then ask your playmates

to show "like" if they find

it nice.

If someone shows like with the thumb,

you AND those players will move one step

forward. 

If no one shows like, no one moves.



18.

You want to buy something

on Internet for a very good

price. Advertisment says

that it is a unique chance,

and a counter shows that

you have only 5 minutes to

finish the purchase. What

will you do?

1.Hurry up with purchasing, I don't want

to miss the chance.

2. Something's wrong here, I'll check first

the address and other infos about the

shop.

3. I don't buy things on Internet.



19.

Don't show this card to

your playmates! 

Take a pencil and make a

simple drawing about the

word MINECRAFT!

The first one to guess it

AND you will move 1 step

forward.



20.

Don't show this card to

your playmates!

Take a pencil and make a

simple drawing about the

word FAKE NEWS!

The first one to guess it

AND you will move 1 step

forward.



21.

Don't show this card to

your playmates!

Describe the expression

CYBERSECURITY without

saying the expression

itself!

The first one to guess it

AND you will move 1 step

forward.



22.

Don't show this card to

your playmates!

Describe the expression

INSTAGRAM without saying

the expression itself!

The first one to guess it

AND you will move 1 step

forward.



23.

Don't show this card to

your playmates!

Describe the expression

GOOGLE without saying the

expression itself!

The first one to guess it

AND you will move 1 step

forward.



24.

Don't show this card to

your playmates!

Take a pencil and make a

simple drawing about the

word SPAM!

The first one to guess it

AND you will move 1 step

forward.



25.

What is a strong password

like?

 It contains my name and

my birthdate.

 It contains different types

of characters.

 It should be this word:

password

1.

2.

3.



26.

When did you read a book

last time?

 This week or a few weeks

ago.

 At least a month ago.

 Last year or so.

1.

2.

3.



27.

When did you played any

kind of sports or went for

an excursion with your

friends last time?

 This week or a week ago.

 At least a month ago.

 Last year or so.

1.

2.

3.



28.

What would you do if you

saw that you have

forgotten to take your

cellphone with you to the

school?

 I'll be fine without it until

I'm home again.

 I can't think of any other

thing but how to reach my

parents and ask them to

bring it to the school.

 I count the minutes till I

have it again.

1.

2.

3.



29.

Do you support that

students can use their

smartphones in the school?

Write one good reason  on

a paper according to your

opinion! Then ask your

playmates to say their

arguments about this

questions. 

If any argument matches

yours, you and them move

1 step forward.



30.

Which is your favourite

smartphone application?

Tell 3 useful functions that

makes it the best!

3 functions: 1 step forward

1 or 2 functions: stay where

you are

No funcitons mentioned: 1 step

back



31.

Which is your favourite

video game? Tell 3 useful

things that you have

learned from it!

3 useful things: 1 step forward

1 or 2 useful things: stay where

you are

No useful things: 1 step back



32.

Can you name this IT

device? 


